LOCATION:
OWNER:

MEASURES:

APPLICATION No.: 24168 3/4" Copper

887-9 Chaffee St.

TAP CLEARED

DATE

BEF.

AFT.

REMARKS

Jere &. Correia

3/4n
E from E line
E from E line
S from N line
E from E line

Copper
Acushnet Ave.
Morris
Chaffee

House

OQot, 2, 1953
1100.9 ft.
189.0 fte.
8.7 fto.
1.8 ft.




METER HISTORY , Vi CHARGE OUTS

TEST REMARKS

DATE | SET |si1ze MAKE NUMBER READING
out :




