	37.45	APPLICATION No.:	24168 3/4" Copper		TAP	CLEAF	RED /
LOCATION:	887-9 Chaffee	St.		DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS
OWNER:	Jere J. Correia						
MEASURES:	3/4"	Copper	Oct, 7, 1953				
MEAGORES.	E from E line E from E line	Acushnet Ave. Morris	1100.9 ft. 189.0 ft.				
	S from N line	Chaffee	8.7 ft.				
	E from E line	House	1.8 ft.				
				*			

